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WestWood Liquid Technologies Limited

31 Morris Road, Nuffield Industrial Estate, 

Poole, Dorset, BH17 0GG · United Kingdom 

Tel: +44 800 808 5480   I  www.westwood-uk.com

◼ Paul Gibson
Regional Sales Manager 
paul.gibson@westwood-uk.com 
Mobile: +44 7903 342 111

◼ Gary Sutton
Regional Sales Manager 
gary.sutton@westwood-uk.com 
Mobile: +44 7983 850 469

SALES TEAM AREA KEY
◼ David Morrison
◼ Jack Walker
◼ David Tafner
◼ Lewis Jenkins
◼ Paul Gibson
◼ Gary Sutton

FIELD TECHNICIANS' AREA KEY
◼ ◼ ◼ Graham Hindes
◼ ◼ ◼ Ken Russell
◼ ◼ Shane Ribbens

◼ Jack Walker
Regional Sales Manager 
jack.walker@westwood-uk.com 
Mobile: +44 7483 413 836

◼ ◼ David Morrison AioR
Sales Director 
david.morrison@westwood-uk.com 
Mobile: +44 7495 051 846

The Sales Team

◼ ◼ Graham Hindes 
Technical Field Manager

graham.hindes@westwood-uk.com

Mobile: +44 7939 663 967

◼ ◼ Ken Russell 
Field Technician

ken.russell@westwood-uk.com

Mobile: +44 7495 347 135

◼ ◼ Shane Ribbens
Field Technician 
shane.ribbens@westwood-uk.com 
Mobile: +44 7483 419 485

Field Technicians

The Sales Team

◼ Lewis Jenkins
Regional Sales Manager 
Lewis.jenkins@westwood-uk.com 
Mobile: +44 7918 313 482

◼ David Tafner
Regional Sales Manager
David.Tafner@westwood-uk.com 
Mobile: +44 7487 256 168
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